
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Skitev Andrey A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-572  K-315
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-V72  V-215
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-V73  V-215
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Devices and Systems  Subgroup 1  B14-503  V-215
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  Subgroup 1

 M17-512  V-215
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  Subgroup 1

 M17-532  V-215
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B14-503  V-204b
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-571, B15-572  408
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B15-V71, B15-V72, B15-V73  408
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B14-503, B14-504  V-403
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B15-502  V-404


